Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braiden Hartles - (467146) - Scottish Non-Residential - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:09.24
4:09.69
4:13.31
4:13.73
4:15.65
4:16.30
4:17.21
4:18.05
4:19.80
4:20.66
4:21.39
4:21.88
4:22.74
4:23.31
4:26.45
4:27.34
4:28.95
4:29.31
4:40.46
4:40.57
4:41.11
4:42.37
4:51.39
5:12.36

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

688
684
655
652
637
633
626
620
607
601
596
593
587
583
563
557
547
545
483
482
479
473
430
349
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Date

31/05/14
23/05/15
01/02/15
10/08/14
11/01/14
04/04/14
27/06/14
09/08/15
27/06/14
26/01/14
04/05/14
25/05/13
04/05/13
01/11/14
29/04/12
13/01/13
02/06/12
27/01113
16/12/11
31/07/11
04/06/11
15/05/11
17/12/10
05/06/10

Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
17th Luxembourg Euro Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Midland Youth Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Exeter City Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
Welsh Summer Nationals

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

BG Midland Age Groups

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff
Coventry
Corby
Millfield
Swansea
Coventry
Sheffield
Millfield

Coventry
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Level

1
1
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
4:18.05 620 H 09/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
4:09.69 684 H 23/05/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
4:13.31 655 H 01/02/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg 1
4:23.31 583 H 01/11/14  City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry 1
4:13.73 652 H 10/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
4:17.21 626 F 27/06/14  Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Birm'ham 1
4:19.80 607 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen 1
4:09.24 688 H 31/05/14  City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
4:21.39 596 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1
4:16.30 633 H 04/04/14  Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
4:20.66 601 H 26/01/14  Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1
4:15.65 637 H 11/01/14  City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
4:21.88 593 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
4:22.74 587 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1
4:29.31 545 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1
4:27.34 557 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Co Birm'ham 1
4:28.95 547 H 02/06/12  Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
4:26.45 563 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
4:40.46 483 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1
4:40.57 482 F 31/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Birm'ham 1
4:41.11 479 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
4:42.37 473 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
4:51.39 430 F 17/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1
5:12.36 349 H 05/06/10  BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
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